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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Te a m SC SC 181.250 32.100 31.400 28.300 27.400 31.400 30.650

21 1 2 2 1

618 * Harout Bogaryan 11.000 10.700 9.3509.600 10.65010.600

626 * Rylan Haw ke 10.700 10.050 9.0509.050 10.100

627 * Liam  Houle 10.400 10.650 10.300

625 * Conrad Court 9.650 10.500

628 * Zac Pr itko 9.000 9.900

2 Te a m NC NC 178.550 31.050 28.250 28.650 28.500 31.550 30.550

12 2 1 1 2

659 * Ellio t Yang 10.450 9.3509.250 10.800

609 * Jordan Ne lson 10.300 9.750 9.70010.300 10.10010.350

648 * Ia ros lav Krytsyn 10.300 9.400 9.450 10.200

636 * Braden M aba lot 9.100

612 * M atty Ho 9.100 10.25010.400

3 Te a m NV NV 164.400 28.650 27.850 26.150 27.300 29.350 25.100

33 3 3 3 3

631 * A r i C rocke tt 10.000 9.800 9.2009.300 8.0509.200

664 * Joey Lezcano 9.650 9.2008.550 9.30010.400

632 * Evere tt Hart 9.000 9.150 8.9008.300 9.750

647 * Easton T inde ll 8 .900

646 * M ax M illigan 7.750

4 Te a m A Z A Z 154.600 26.100 25.900 25.650 26.750 26.600 23.600

44 4 4 4 4

655 * Brandon Karau 9.300 9.000 9.0009.350 9.1509.800

654 * Zach Johnson 8.450 8.400 9.1008.350 8.2008.950

643 * Zavie r  Rondon 8.350 8.500 8.6507.950 6.2507.850
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